Power Distribution Units
2 3
Introduction
Enconnex is a global manufacturer of data center infrastructure
solutions, including racks and cabinets, power and cooling, connectivity
products, PDUs, and accessories. All of our products are manufactured
to our exacting standards to ensure maximum value. Our pedigree lies
in product development and highly efficient manufacturing processes.

technology for all your data center monitoring needs.
B
M
S
P
W
8 9
PDU Type SKU Region Input Voltage
Input
Current
Phase
 Connection
Input Plug Type
Outlet Count
C13 + C19
Basic ECX-BH1724000-T International 415/230V 32A 3 Phase IEC60309 532P6 (IP44) 24 + 0
ECX-BV1120020-N International 230V 16A 1 Phase IEC60309 316P6 (IP44) 20 + 2
ECX-BV1224000-P International 230V 32A 1 Phase IEC60309 332P6 (IP44) 24 + 0
ECX-BV1236060-P International 230V 32A 1 Phase IEC60309 332P6 (IP44) 36 + 6
ECX-BV1636060-R International 400V 16A 3 Phase IEC60309 516P6 (IP44) 36 + 6
ECX-BV1730120-T International 415/230V 32A 3 Phase IEC60309 532P6 (IP44) 30 +12
Input Metered ECX-MV1120040-N International 230V 16A 1 Phase IEC60309 316P6 (IP44) 20 +4
ECX-MV1232060-E North America 200-240V 30A 1 Phase NEMA L6-30P 32 + 6
ECX-MV1236060-P International 230V 32A 1 Phase IEC60309 332P6 (IP44) 36 + 6
ECX-MV1636060-R International 400V 16A 3 Phase IEC60309 516P6 (IP44) 36 + 6
ECX-MV1724120-T International 415/230V 32A 3 Phase IEC60309 532P6 (IP44) 24 + 12
ECX-MV1730060-G North America 208V 30A 3 Phase NEMA L21-30P 30 + 6 +2x5-20R
ECX-MV1824120-L North America 208V 60A 3 Phase IEC 60309 460P9 (IP44) 24 + 12
Switched ECX-SV1120040-N International 230V 16A 1 Phase IEC60309 316P6 (IP44) 20 + 4
ECX-SV1120040-N North America 240V 16A 1 Phase IEC 60309 316P6 (IP44) 20 + 4
ECX-SV1212120-E North America 200-240V 30A 1 Phase NEMA L6-30P 12 + 12
ECX-SV1212121-P International 230V 32A 1 Phase IEC60309 332P6 (IP44) 12 + 12
ECX-SV1220040-P International 230V 32A 1 Phase IEC60309 332P6 (IP44) 20 + 4
ECX-SV1630060-R International 400V 16A 3 Phase IEC60309 516P6 (IP44) 30 + 6
ECX-SV1712120-T International 400V 32A 3 phase IEC60309 532P6 (IP44) 12 + 12
ECX-SV1712120-T North America 415/230V 32A 3 Phase IEC 60309 3P+N+E 6h (IP44) 12 + 12
ECX-SV1812120-K North America 208V 50A 3 Phase Hubbell CS8365C 12 + 12
PDU Configurations
10 11
PDU Type SKU Region Input Voltage
Input
Current
Phase
 Connection
Input Plug Type
Outlet Count
C13 + C19
Outlet Metered ECX-PV1724120-T International 415/230V 32A 3 Phase IEC60309 532P6 (IP44) 12 + 12
ECX-PV1812120-L North America 208V 60A 3 Phase IEC 60309 460P9 (IP44) 12 + 12
Outlet Metered,
Outlet Switched
ECX-WH1208000-E North America 200-240V 30A 1 Phase NEMA L6-30P 8 + 0
ECX-WV1220040-P International 230V 32A 1 Phase IEC60309 332P6 (IP44) 20 + 4
ECX-WV1224080-P International 230V 32A 1 Phase IEC60309 332P6 (IP44) 24 + 8
ECX-WV1224120-E North America 200-240V 30A 1 Phase NEMA L6-30P 24 + 12
ECX-WV1724120-G North America 208V 30A 3 Phase NEMA L21-30P 24 + 12
ECX-WV1724121-T International 415/230V 32A 3 Phase IEC60309 532P6 (IP44) 24 + 12
ECX-WV1730060-G North America 208V 30A 3 Phase NEMA L21-30P 30 + 6
ECX-WV1730061-G North America 208V 30A 3 Phase NEMA L21-30P 30 + 6
ECX-WV1824120-L North America 208V 60A 3 Phase IEC 60309 460P9 (IP44) 24 + 12
PDU Configurations